
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

10/9 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/10 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/11 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/12 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/13 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/14 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/15 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/16 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/17 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/18 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/19 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/20 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/21 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/22 0 0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/23 19 19 0.0311% 19 0.0311%

10/24 2,661 2661 4.3574% 2,680 4.3886%

10/25 1,800 1,800 2.9475% 4,480 7.3361%

10/26 1,670 1,670 2.7347% 6,150 10.0707%

10/27 0 0 0.0000% 6,150 10.0707%

10/28 0 0 0.0000% 6,150 10.0707%

10/29 1,579 1,579 2.5856% 7,729 12.6564%

10/30 1,803 1,803 2.9524% 9,532 15.6088%

10/31 1,087 1,087 1.7800% 10,619 17.3888%

11/1 878 878 1.4377% 11,497 18.8266%

11/2 888 888 1.4541% 12,385 20.2807%

11/3 0 0 0.0000% 12,385 20.2807%

11/4 0 0 0.0000% 12,385 20.2807%

11/5 1,787 1,787 2.9262% 14,172 23.2069%

11/6 1,500 1,500 2.4563% 15,672 25.6632%

Totals 15,672 0 0
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